

3rd and Final bill

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work- Constn of road from L.034 to Mushar Toli via Bin Toli under M/R-3054					
Agency- Manojanjan Kumar Singh					
Agreement No- 12SBD/2024-25					
Agreement value- 7109654=0					
Constn cost - 5913053=0					
Maint. cost - 1296601=0					
Date of start - 07/09/2024					
Date of completion- 06/06/2025					
Actual date of completion- 27/12/2024					
Further work- Nil					
Hence Measurement- Nil					

17/12/25
SE

18/02/25
AF

Abstract of cost

① Clearing and grubbing road land

$$Q-VMB/20① = 0.25 \text{ hect}$$

$$C.R. 76926.08/\text{hect} \quad 19232=0$$

(2/5) Constn of subgrade and earthen shoulder

$$Q-VMB/20② = 666.36 \text{ m}^3$$

$$C.R. 180.91/\text{m}^3 - R. 120551=0$$

(3/6) Constn of subgrade and earthen shoulder

$$Q-VMB/20③ = 444.24 \text{ m}^3$$

$$C.R. 256.09/\text{m}^3 - R. 113765=0$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/18) Prov'n and fixing 200mm stone					
Q-VT/17B/21(11) = 5 Nos					
e R 904.15/each R					4521=a
(12/21) 600mm equilateral					
Q-VT/17B/21(12) = 4 Nos					
e R 4665.98/each R					18664=a
(13/22) 600mm circular					
Q-VT/17B/21(13) = 4 Nos					
e R 6115=60/each R					24462=a
(14/23) 600mm x 450mm					
Q-VT/17B/21(14) = 2 Nos					
e R 5127.18/each R					10254=a
(15/27) Planting of Trees by the road side					
Q-VT/17B/21(15) = 36 Nos					
e R 1305.10/each R					46984=a
(16/28) Prov'n and laying Road Marking					
Q-VT/17B/22(16) = 246.80 ft					
e R 8.86=50/ft R					218788=a
(17/30) Prov'n and fixing masonry informing board					
Q-VT/17B/22(17) = 3 Nos					
e R 17333.05/each R					51999=a
(18/31) Brick masonry work (1:3)					
Q-VT/17B/22(18) = 2.88 m					
e R 9502.49/m ² R					27367=a

Continuation

